
STARTERS
Guacamole

Guacamole with fried
grasshoppers

Hummus

Sikil Pak "MAYA"

Zucchini or eggplant
grilled

Sweet corn

Avocado toast on rye
bread, with or without
a fried egg

Caribbean fried plantain
male banana

Moros y cristianos con
plátano frito

Quesadillas (3)

Quesadillas w/ chicken
or meat or vegetables

French fries

Tuna sandwich or
ham&cheese sandwich

Angus cheeseburger
served with fries

Valladolid sausage
(w/avocado)

Angus beef tacos (3)

Fish tacos (3)

Shrimp tacos (3)

Breaded shrimp tacos
(3)

Lobster tacos (3)

Arrecifes toast with
salpicón

Shrimp

Breaded shrimp

Octopus

Lobster

Seared tuna with
sesame, on avocado
mousse

Seared salmon

Fish filete

Breaded fresh filete with
fries

Sea food (for 2 people)

Fish wrapped in banana
leaf “Tikinxic”

Filete of fish Veracruz
style

Rice w/octopus

Rice w/shrimp

Sea food soup

Fried chicken

Grilled chicken breast

Breaded chicken

Rib Eye Angus

Dishes are grilled with olive oil and
garlic, accompanied with rice and salad.

Dishes are served with fries

$250

$300

$250

$250

$100

$120

$250

$200

$240

$250

$300

$180

$260

$400

$300

$300

$300

$350

$400

$450

$450

$450

$500

$600

$750

$550

$600

$400

$400

$1,200

$450

$450

$360

$300

$400

$300

$300

$350

$650

CEVICHES

Mixed [octopus,
shrimp & fish]

1/2 portion

Fish
1/2 portion

Octopus
1/2 portion

Shrimp
1/2 portion

Shrimp cocktail

Fresh tuna ceviche
toast (2)

Mixed: lettuce,
tomato, onion and
avocado

Tuna salad

Caesar salad

Spaghetti w/fresh
tomato sauce and
parmesan cheese

Spaghetti w/shrimp

Natural spaghetti
w/butter or olive oil

$400

$250

$350
$225

$550
$325

$450
$275

$480

$450

$250

$300

$350

$300

$400

$260

LUNCH & DINNER
FROM THE SEA

MEAT AND POULTRY

SALADS

PASTA



BREAKFAST

Breakfast “Arrecifes” $500

with water, milk or
vegetable milk

$200

$250

$250

$150

$150

$180

$180

$150

NON ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Perrier water

Natural water 1L.

Lemonade or orange

Smoothies

Piña colada

Mojito

Clamato

Natural fruit shake

Hibiscus

Cold tea

Coconut water and
pulp

Sodas

$125

$80

$100

$180

$200

$200

$200

$150

$100

$100

$150

$100

$250

$250

$250

$180

$90

$100

$110

$250
with ice cream

with ice cream

DESSERTS

Chilaquiles w/chicken
or meat

Avocado toast on rye
bread with or without
a fried egg

Toasted bread with
honey maya, ham and
butter

Hot cakes with Nutella
or maple syrup, with
chopped nuts

Eggs as you like 
or omelette

Yogurt with granola

Seasonal fruit plate

Smoothies

Nutella´s pancakes

Banana with Nutella

Cheesecake

Ice cream

Guava paste
w/gouda cheese

Coffee or tea

Espresso

Cappuccino

reservas@hotellosarrecifestulum.com

+52 984 277 8651

RESERVATIONS

Prices in Mexican pesos (MXN). All prices
include VAT.


