

Las Arrecifes

STARTERS

Guacamole	\$250
Guacamole with fried grasshoppers	\$300
Hummus	\$250
Sikil Pak "MAYA"	\$250
Zucchini or eggplant grilled	\$100
Sweet corn	\$120
Avocado toast on rye bread, with or without a fried egg	\$250
Caribbean fried plantain male banana	\$200
Moros y cristianos con plátano frito	\$240
Quesadillas (3)	\$250
Quesadillas w/ chicken or meat or vegetables	\$300
French fries	\$180
Tuna sandwich or ham&cheese sandwich	\$260
Angus cheeseburger served with fries	\$400
Valladolid sausage (w/avocado)	\$300
Angus beef tacos (3)	\$300
Fish tacos (3)	\$300
Shrimp tacos (3)	\$350
Breaded shrimp tacos (3)	\$400
Lobster tacos (3)	\$450
Arrecifes toast with salpicón	\$450

CEVICHEs

Mixed [octopus, shrimp & fish]	\$400
• 1/2 portion	\$250
Fish	\$350
• 1/2 portion	\$225
Octopus	\$550
• 1/2 portion	\$325
Shrimp	\$450
• 1/2 portion	\$275
Shrimp cocktail	\$480
Fresh tuna ceviche toast (2)	\$450

SALADS

Mixed: lettuce, tomato, onion and avocado	\$250
Tuna salad	\$300
Caesar salad	\$350

PASTA

Spaghetti w/fresh tomato sauce and parmesan cheese	\$300
Spaghetti w/shrimp	\$400
Natural spaghetti w/butter or olive oil	\$260

LUNCH & DINNER

FROM THE SEA

Dishes are grilled with olive oil and garlic, accompanied with rice and salad.

Shrimp	\$450
Breaded shrimp	\$500
Octopus	\$600
Lobster	\$750
Seared tuna with sesame, on avocado mousse	\$550
Seared salmon	\$600
Fish filete	\$400
Breaded fresh filete with fries	\$400
Sea food (for 2 people)	\$1,200
Fish wrapped in banana leaf "Tikinxic"	\$450
Filete of fish Veracruz style	\$450
Rice w/octopus	\$360
Rice w/shrimp	\$300
Sea food soup	\$400

MEAT AND POULTRY

Dishes are served with fries

Fried chicken	\$300
Grilled chicken breast	\$300
Breaded chicken	\$350
Rib Eye Angus	\$650

Las Arrecifes

BREAKFAST

Breakfast "Arrecifes"	\$500
Eggs as you like or omelette	\$200
Chilaquiles w/chicken or meat	\$250
Avocado toast on rye bread with or without a fried egg	\$250
Toasted bread with honey maya, ham and butter	\$150
Hot cakes with Nutella or maple syrup, with chopped nuts	\$150
Yogurt with granola	\$150
Seasonal fruit plate	\$180
Smoothies with water, milk or vegetable milk	\$180

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Perrier water	\$125
Natural water 1L.	\$80
Lemonade or orange	\$100
Smoothies	\$180
Piña colada	\$200
Mojito	\$200
Clamato	\$200
Natural fruit shake	\$150
Hibiscus	\$100
Cold tea	\$100
Coconut water and pulp	\$150
Sodas	\$100

DESSERTS

Nutella's pancakes with ice cream	\$250
Banana with Nutella with ice cream	\$250
Cheesecake	\$250
Ice cream	\$250
Guava paste w/gouda cheese	\$180
Coffee or tea	\$90
Espresso	\$100
Cappuccino	\$110

RESERVATIONS

reservas@hotellosarrecifestulum.com

+52 984 277 8651

Prices in Mexican pesos (MXN). All prices
include VAT.

